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Louis Beardsworth British Airways Heathrow Airport, Hounslow, 44-020-8738- 44-020-8738- louis.j.beardsworth@ 
Middlesex TW6 2JA 8939 8940 britishairways.com 

Karan B hatia Wilmer, Cutler and Pickering 2445 M Street NW. 202-663-690 1 202-663-6363 kbhatia@wilmer.com 
Washington, DC 20037-l 420 

Jay Bijlani Federal Aviation Administration 800 Independence Avenue SW. 202-267-8147 jagdish.ctr.bijlani@faa.gov 
Washington, DC 2059 1 

Jim Blaney British Airways 75-20 Astoria Boulevard 718-397-4253 718-397-4268 jim.blaney@bausa.com 
Jackson Heights, NY 11370 

Stephen Blough KPMG 2001 M Street NW. 202-553-3108 202-553-8548 sblough@kpmg.com 
Washington, DC 20036 

Jean Michel Bour Aviation Assembly 202-944-6095 

Lester Bridgeman Miller, Hamilton, Snider, Odom & 1925 K Street NW Suite ., 200 202-429-9223 202-33 l-0388 
Bridgeman LLC Washington, DC 20006 

Nicole Brown United Airlines PO Box 66 100 847-700-3770 847-700-4850 nicole.brown@ual.com 
Chicago, IL 60666 

Patricia Byrne Wilmer, Cutler and Pickering 2445 M Street NW. 202-663-6657 202-663-6363 pbyme@wilmer.com 
Washington, DC 20037- 1420 

Helen Cahill 

Doug Carr 

Charles Chambers 

Judy S. Courbois 

Dr. Woody Davis 

Air New Zealand 

National Business Aviation 
Association, Inc. 

Global Aviation Associates, Ltd. 

Federal Aviation Administration 

Federal Aviation Administration 

Auckland 1, New Zealand 649-336-3472 649-336-2489 helen.cahill@airnz.co.nz 
1200 1 8’h Street NW., Suite 400 202-783-9000 202-33 l-7968 dcarr@nbaa.org 
Washington, DC 20036 

1800 K Street NW., Suite 1104 202-457-0212 202-833-3183 crc@ga2onlinecom 
Washington, DC 20006 
800 Independence Avenue SW. 202-267-9783 202-267-5075 judy.courbois@faa.gov 
Washington, DC 2059 1 
800 Independence Avenue SW. woody.davis@faa.gov 
Washinrrton. DC 2059 1 
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Tim Lawler 

Terrence Letko 

Federal Aviation Administration 

Department of Transportation, 
Office of Inspector General 

800 Independence Avenue SW. 202-267-9778 
Washington, DC 2059 1 
400 Seventh Street SW. 202-366-99 17 202-366-3530 terrence.j.letko@oig.dot.gov 
Washington, DC 20590-000 1 

Elena Loboda Federal Aviation Administration 800 Independence Avenue SW. 202-493-4256 
Washington, DC 2059 1 

Rhonda Mack Federal Aviation Administration 800 Independence Avenue SW. 202-267-8959 rhonda.mack@faa.gov 
Washington, DC 2059 1 

Donna McLean 

Leeann Moore 

Federal Aviation Administration 

Federal Aviation Administration, 
AIA 

800 Independence Avenue SW. donna.mclean@faa.gov 
Washington, DC 2059 1 
800 Independence Avenue SW, 202-267-8 108 leeann.moore@faa.gov 
Washington, DC 2059 1 

Hisao Murase ( Japan Airlines Shinagawaku, Tokyo 140-8637 8 l-3-5460-3706 8 l-3-5460-5964 hisao.murase@jaI.co.jp 
Steve Newborn Federal Aviation Administration 800 Independence Avenue SW. 202-267-8962 

Washington, DC 2059 1 

David O’Connor 

Mehul Parekh 

Kee-Poong Park 

International Air Transport 
Association 
Federal Aviation Administration, 
ABA-APF 
Korean Embassy 

1776 K Street NW., Suite 400 202-293-9292 202-293-8448 oconnord@iata.org 
Washington, DC 20006 
800 Independence Avenue SW. 202-267-955 1 mehul.parekh@faa.gov 
Washington, DC 2059 1 
2450 Massachusetts Ave. NW. 202-939-6475 202-3 87-0402 pkp56@hanimail.com 
Washington, DC 20008 

D.C. Payne Qantas 203 Coward Street 
Mascot 2020 Australia 

61-2-9691-1205 61-2-9691-1380 dpayne@qantas.com.au 

Joanna Paynter 

Calvin Peterson 
Mark Pfeifer 

British Airways 0385-362-741 joanna.k.paynte@british- 
airways.com 

American Airlines 8 17-967-5 129 cal.peterson@amrcorp.com 
Gellman Research Associates 1750 K Street NW., Suite 800 2 15-884-7500 mpfeifer@gra-inc.com 

Washington, DC 20006 
Russ Pommer 

Larry Reed 

Moffett Roller 

Vemer, Liipfert, Bernhard, 
McPherson & Hand 

Federal Aviation Administration, 
ATA- 
Roller & Bauer PLLC 

901 15’h Street NW. 202-37 l-6072 202-37 l-6279 repommer@vemer.com 
Washington, DC 20005-230 1 
800 Independence Avenue SW. 202-267-7446 Iarry.ctr.reed@faa.gov 
Washington, DC 2059 1 
1020 19’h Street NW., Suite 400 202-33 l-3300 202-33 l-3322 mroller@rollerbauer.com 
Washington, DC 20036 
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Wolfgang Scheel Lufthansa German Airlines Lufthansa Base 
Frankfurt, Germany 

496696963514 496696963079 wolfgang.scheel@dlh.de 

Joseph E. Schmitz 1 Patton Boggs LLP 1 202-457-6086 1 jschmitz@pattonboggs.com 
Monique Sears KLM Royal Dutch Airlines 2501 M Street NW., Suite 612 202-955-7993 202-478-0250 mrsearsklm@aoI.com 

Washington, DC 20037 
Jacqueline Serrao Federal Aviation Administration 800 Independence Avenue SW. 202-267-8 140 jacqueIine.serrao@faa.gov 

Washington, DC 20591 
Michael Skrobica Air Transport Association of 255 Albert Street, Suite 1100 6 13-233-7727 6 13-230-8648 mikes@atac.ca 

Canada Ottawa, Ontario Kl P 6A9 x310 
Nicholas Stoer Nicholas Stoer & Associates 2607 Oakenshield Drive 

Rockville, MD 20854-2901 
30 l-340-7807 301-340-1394 nstoer@prodigy.net 

Carl Swerdloff Department of Transportation, 
Office of the Secretary 

400 Seventh Street SW. 
Washington, DC 20590-000 1 

202-366-5432 202-366-3393 carl.swerdIoff@ost.dot.gov 

Charles Taylor 

Tom Thornton 

Federal Aviation Administration 

Federal Aviation Administration 

800 Independence Avenue SW. 202-267-3630 
Washington, DC 2059 1 
800 Independence Avenue SW. 202-267-3288 
Washington. DC 2059 1 

Kelly Tiedge Federal Aviation Administration 800 Independence Avenue SW. 202-267-7785 kelly.tiedge@faa.gov 
Washington, DC 2059 1 

Tomomi Tsuchiya 

Kazuya Uesugi 

Michael Veverka 

Greg Walden 

Jeffery W harff 

Grant Wilson 

Embassy of Japan 

All Nippon Airways Co., Ltd. 

Department of Transportation, 
Office of Inspector General 

Patton Boggs LLP 

Federal Aviation Administration 

Air Canada 

2520 Massachusetts Ave. NW. 202-238-67 14 202-265-9473 tomomi.tsuchiya@mofa.go.jp 
Washington, DC 20008-2869 
1101 16’h Street NW. 202-857-0956 202-223-60 10 kuesugi@anaus.com 
Washington, DC 20036 
400 Seventh Street SW. 202-366-03 19 202-366-3530 michael.j.veverka@oig.dot.gov 
Washington, DC 20590-000 1 

2550 M Street NW. 202-457-6 135 202-457-63 15 gwalden@pattonboggs.com 
Washington, DC 20037- 1350 
800 Independence Avenue SW. 202-267-7035 
Washington, DC 2059 1 

Air Canada Centre 019 5 14-422-6747 5 14-422-6896 gwilson@aircanada.ca 
Dorval, Quebec H4Y lC2 
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